
Bowling Green
Post Season Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Bowling Green Region: 4 District: 14
Head Coach: Calvin Head Superintendent: Gary Fields
Work Phone: 270-746-2300 Principal: William King

FAX: (270)746-2305 Athletic Director: Mark Spader
Mascot Name: Purples Enrollment: 1237
School Colors: Purple & Old Gold Certified Athletic Trainer: Todd Mason

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Chloe Elam
Assistant Coach: Andrae M Woodard, Sr.

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
45 45 Taniya Atkins 5' 5" PF Fresh.
21 21 T"Alla Brown 5' 9" G Junior
3 3 Allanah Carver 5' 3" PG Fresh.

44 44 Jasmyn Cruz 5' 7" PF Soph.
Elle FoFanah 5' 8½" 8th

14 14 Taniya Fugate 5' 6" G 8th
5 5 Kiyah Gray 5' 0" PG Fresh.

42 42 Mariah Gray 5' 10" C Junior
33 33 Aiayna Gurley 5' 8" SF Soph.
20 20 Destiny Hood 5' 5" G Soph.

Bri Hunter 5' 8" 8th
LynKaylah James 5' 11" C 8th

12 12 Keyozdon Jones 5' 7" PG, SG Soph.
Jada Kirk 5' 8" 7th
London Lightning 5' 11" 8th

2 2 Sasha Martin 5' 2" SG Soph.
1 1 Keely Morrow 5' 10" G Senior

23 23 Cierra Owens 5' 7" SG Junior
15 15 ZNyah Owens 5' 0" SF Fresh.
40 40 Nastacia Patterson 5' 9" PF Soph.
10 10 Taylor Ragland 5' 7" PG, SF, SG Junior
11 11 Trinity Tardy 5' 7" SF Junior
45 45 Meadow Tisdale 5' 10½" F 7th
54 54 Shalyn Whitson 6' 0" PF Soph.
24 24 Imani Withrow 5' 4" PF Fresh.
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Head Coach: Calvin Head Superintendent: Gary Fields
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Assistant Coach: Chloe Elam
Assistant Coach: Andrae M Woodard, Sr.

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
Elle FoFanah 5' 8½" 8th
London Lightning 5' 11" 8th
Jada Kirk 5' 8" 7th
Bri Hunter 5' 8" 8th
LynKaylah James 5' 11" C 8th

1 1 Keely Morrow 5' 10" G Senior
2 2 Sasha Martin 5' 2" SG Soph.
3 3 Allanah Carver 5' 3" PG Fresh.
5 5 Kiyah Gray 5' 0" PG Fresh.

10 10 Taylor Ragland 5' 7" PG, SF, SG Junior
11 11 Trinity Tardy 5' 7" SF Junior
12 12 Keyozdon Jones 5' 7" PG, SG Soph.
14 14 Taniya Fugate 5' 6" G 8th
15 15 ZNyah Owens 5' 0" SF Fresh.
20 20 Destiny Hood 5' 5" G Soph.
21 21 T"Alla Brown 5' 9" G Junior
23 23 Cierra Owens 5' 7" SG Junior
24 24 Imani Withrow 5' 4" PF Fresh.
33 33 Aiayna Gurley 5' 8" SF Soph.
40 40 Nastacia Patterson 5' 9" PF Soph.
42 42 Mariah Gray 5' 10" C Junior
44 44 Jasmyn Cruz 5' 7" PF Soph.
45 45 Meadow Tisdale 5' 10½" F 7th
45 45 Taniya Atkins 5' 5" PF Fresh.
54 54 Shalyn Whitson 6' 0" PF Soph.
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